Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
1465V
Vector Signal Generator
2023
100kHz~10GHz/20GHz/40GHz/50GHz/67GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
1465-V series signal generators has excellent vector modulation performance within the frequency range of 100 kHz to 67GHz.

1465V-H95 Commercial calibration certificate Entrust metering institute to meter the instrument Optional for all models
1465V-H97 Color printing user manual User manual and programming manual are color printed Optional for all models
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
1465C-V Vector Signal Generator 100kHz~10GHz
1465D-V Vector Signal Generator 100kHz~20GHz
1465F-V Vector Signal Generator 100kHz~40GHz
1465H-V Vector Signal Generator 100kHz~50GHz
1465L-V Vector Signal Generator 100kHz~67GHz
Standard
No. Name Description
1 Power Cord Standard three core power cord
2 Qualification Certificate /
Options
09 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Option Model Name Description Match
1465V-H98 English options Panel, software interface, user manual and programming
manual are English version Optional for all models
1465V-H99 Aluminum alloy transport case
High-intensity portable aluminum alloy transport case, with
carrying handle and omni-directional wheel, convenient for
transportation
Optional for all models
1465V-S01 Arbitrary wave Support arbitrary wave data download and
playback,baseband signal generation or signal playback Optional for all models
1465V-S02 Linear  frequency modulation (LFM) Support intra-pulse linear frequency modulation function Optional for all models
1465V-S03 Gaussian white noise Support pure noise generation, additive noise and continuous
wave interference function Optional for all models
1465V-S04 Dynamic fading Support general fading simulation and aviation channel
dynamic fading simulation
Optional for all models,
mustchoose	1465V-S01
option
1465V-S05 Radar signal simulation
Simulate various system radar radiation signals, echo
signals, clutter signals and various deceptive and suppressed
interference, with hierarchical multi-radar simulation  scene
management function
Optional for all models,
must choose 1465V-
S01 option, the software
canbe installed on the
computer
1465V-S10 Complex pulse sequence
Extend the pulse generation style. Support the generation of
complex pulse sequences such as double pulse, multi-pulse,
PRF staggering, PRF jitter, and PRF slip.
Optional for all models,